Forsyth R-lll Schools 07/22/20
P.O. Box 187
Forsyth Missouri 65653
Phone (417) 546-6383 Fax
Game Schedule
Jr. High Baseball
2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 03/30/21 CRANE SCHOOLS A&B Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/01/21 SPOKANE R-7 SCHOOLS A&B Away 4:30 pm
Mon 04/05/21 HOLLISTER SCHOOLS A&B Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/08/21 SPARTA SCHOOLS A&B Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/13/21 BILLINGS SCHOOLS A&B Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/15/21 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL A&B Home 4:30 pm
Tue 04/20/21 CLEVER SCHOOLS A&B Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/22/21 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL A&B Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/23/21 FORDLAND SCHOOLS A&B Home 4:30 pm
Tue 04/27/21 BLUE EYE SCHOOLS A&B Away 4:30 pm
Fri 04/30/21 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL A&B Away TBA
05/01/21--05/01/21  MLC JH Championship A Home TBA
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